Disclaimer

Terms of Use

You acknowledge and agree that if you decide to browse or utilise the services provided by Master Snooker Kingdom, you do it entirely at your own risk. We will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from or in connection with or otherwise associated with browsing or using our Website.

1. Content Requirement

The information provided by Master Snooker Kingdom ("The Company", "MSK", "we", "us", or "our") on our official website (http://mastersnookerkingdom.com/) is for general information only.

We try to keep our content in website up-to-date. However, content contained in our website is subject to review and changes without notice. We shall not be deemed responsible for mistakes or omission, nor any damage or loss caused by information on this website.

We update our Disclaimer from time to time without prior notice. We encourage you to check this Website occasionally to ensure that you are aware of the most recent terms.

2. Copyright Statement

Unless otherwise stated, the copyright and other intellectual properties of all the contents in this website, including but not limited to words, graphics, statistics, videos, software and programming, etc., belong to Master Snooker Kingdom.

No part of this website or any of its contents is allowed to be copied, modified, linked, usurped or transmitted without prior consent by Master Snooker Kingdom.

Any infringement of our copyright will not be tolerated. If any infringement of our copyright occurs, Master Snooker Kingdom will seek legal actions against the related parties in accordance to the law.